
USD$1,400
FOR RENT 13 Wint Road Mandeville

Wint Road Mandeville

(876) 563-5021 (876) 625-1350
19a Midway Mall, 17 Caledonia Road Mandeville

turnerdavina83@gmail.com
http://www.itrealestatejamaica.com

Davina Turner
INEZ TURNER REAL ESTATE

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
MLS#
Parking

Mandevil le
3
3
0.25
1800
79093
Carport - Single

To view interactive f loor
plans scan this QR
code with your smart
phone

This charming 3-bedroom, 3-bathroom bungalow is a
fully furnished gem, offering a blend of comfort and
style. Upon entering, you’re greeted by an inviting
living area, thoughtfully decorated with tasteful
furniture that complements the warm, welcoming
ambiance of the home. The large primary bedroom is
a highlight, featuring ample space for relaxation and
rest. The spacious kitchen is a chef’s delight, equipped
with modern appliances and ample counter
space. Outside, the gazebo is the perfect spot to
enjoy the beauty of the outdoors in comfort and style.

Inez Turner Real
Estate


